Name Searched On: GC SILVER (Legal)

Current Information

Entity Legal Name:

GC SILVER, LLC

Entity Fictitious Name:

Entity Address:

3525 PIEDMONT RD, 6 PIEDMONT CENTER, STE 305, ATLANTA, GA 30305

General Entity Information:

Control Number: 2012060100481

Status: **Active**

Entity Type: Foreign Limited Liability Company (LLC)

Entity Creation Date: 6/1/2012

Entity Date to Expire: Entity Inactive Date:

Original Creation Date: 4/11/2012

Original Creation State: GA

This entity is current with Business Entity Report(s).

There are no other names on file for this Entity.

Registered Agent(name, address, city, state, zip):
BRADLEY E ANDREWS
12710 MEETING HOUSE RD
CARMEL, IN 46032

<u>Principals</u>(name, address, <u>city</u>, <u>state</u>, zip - when provided)

This Limited Liability Company Has Managers.

Transactions:

Date Filed	Effective Date	Туре
06/01/2012	06/01/2012	Application for Certificate of Authority

Corporate Reports:

Years Paid

N/A

Years Due

None

Indiana Secretary of State Packet: 2012060100481 Filing Date: 06/01/2012



APPLICATION FOR CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORITY OF A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

State Form 48464 (R4 / 4-12) Approved by State Board of Accounts, 2007 Indiana Code 23-18-11-4 et seg.

2712 JULY -1 FM 2: 17

CONNIE LAWSON SECRETARY OF STATE

Mail to the following address: BUSINESS SERVICES DIVISION 302 W. Washington Street, Room E018 Indianapolis, Indiana 45204-2700 Telephone: (317) 232-5578 www.sos.in.gov

NOTES: 1. An Original Certificate of Existence duly authenticated by the proper authority from corporation's domicilary state within the last sixty (60) days must be submitted with this application.

2. A Registered Agent with an Indiana street address (not a PO BOX) must be listed in ARTICLE (I.

Filing Fee: \$ 90.00

Make check or money order payable to Secretary of State

INSTRUCTIONS: 1. Use 8-1/2" x 11" white paper for attachments.
2. Present original and one (1) copy to the address on upper right corner of this form.
3. Please TYPE or PRINT.
4. Please visit our office on the web at www.sos.in.gov.

APPROVED AND FILED	APPLICATION FOR CERTIFICATE C	OF AUTHORITY	NO SECRETARY OF STATE
- Comment	GC Silver, LLC		SECRETA 2012
COLUMN SECRETARY OF STATE. The Undersigned manager or member of	A FOREIGN LLC TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE ST		MAR 29 2012
The undersigned manager or member of	f the above	Georgia (State of Dominio)	LLC
desiring to effectuate the admitten	ice of the LLC to transact business	,	rdiana, under the name of
	GC Silver, LLC		certifies the following facts:
(if using a fictitious t	business name, please specity the name above))	Certifies the idilowing facts.
<u></u>			
Carrier State of the Control of the	in and the TSS and site of the average and the first	i i kalendala Akan	Madada I Masada Jana Pedalah
Name of LLC (This must be identical to name shown in Art	ticles of Organization and Amendments thereto.		promotion in the language state of a few contracts and
GC Silver, LLC			
Address of the principal office of LLC (number and street)	Gity, state, and ZIP code)		<u> </u>
3525 Piedmont Road, 6 Piedmont Cent	***	0305	
	<u> </u>		
Name of the registered agent of the LLC Bradley E. Andrews			
Indiana address of the registered office of LLC (number an	od street, city, state, and ∠IP socie)		
12710 Meeting House Road, Carmel, In			
Date of organization in domicilary state (month, day, year) April 11, 2012	torrection to the control of the con	5 F 2 (
Expected period of duration listed in the Articles of Organiz	ation (month, day, year or perpetual)		
Perpetual	na neek Citt. aas al marin 1900 in 190	* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	
	. 11 15 15 15 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	ه این است که در از این است. این استان این از این این استان این این این این این این این این این ا	a de la de
[2 7	the LLC is to be managed by its members	S.	
The Articles of Organization provide for	or a manager or managers.		
In witness whereof, the undersigned being	g the Manage or a	<u> </u>	of said LLC executes this
Application for Certificate of Authority,	and verifies subject to penalties of p	perjury. That the fac	its contained herein are true this
	May . 20 12 _		
Signature Tage W. May	Printed name Thoma	es W Ma	arshall

Control No. 12031903

STATE OF GEORGIA

Secretary of State

Indiana Secretary of State Packet: 2012060100481 Filing Date: 06/01/2012 Effective Date: 06/01/2012

Corporations Division 313 West Tower 2 Martin Luther King, Jr. Drive Atlanta, Georgia 30334-1530

CERTIFICATE OF EXISTENCE

MAR 29 2012

I, Brian P. Kemp, Secretary of State and the Corporations Commissioner of the state of Georgia, hereby certify under the seal of my office that

GC SILVER, LLC

Domestic Limited Liability Company

was formed or was authorized to transact business on 04/11/2012 in Georgia. Said entity is in compliance with the applicable filing and annual registration provisions of Title 14 of the Official Code of Georgia Annotated and has not filed articles of dissolution, certificate of cancellation or any other similar document with the office of the Secretary of State.

This certificate relates only to the legal existence of the above-named entity as of the date issued. It does not certify whether or not a notice of intent to dissolve, an application for withdrawal, a statement of commencement of winding up or any other similar document has been filed or is pending with the Secretary of State.

This certificate is issued pursuant to Title 14 of the Official Code of Georgia Annotated and is prima-facie evidence that said entity is in existence or is authorized to transact business in this state.



WITNESS my hand and official seal of the City of Atlanta and the State of Georgia on 17th day of May, 2012

Bilh

Brian P. Kemp Secretary of State

Certification Number: 9085716-1 Reference: Verify this certificate online at http://corp.sos.state.ga.us/corp/soskb/verify.asp

Indiana Secretary of State Packet: 2012060100481 Filing Date: 06/01/2012 Effective Date: 06/01/2012

State of Indiana Office of the Secretary of State

CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORITY

of

GC SILVER, LLC

I, CONNIE LAWSON, Secretary of State of Indiana, hereby certify that Application for Certificate of Authority of the above Georgia Foreign Limited Liability Company (LLC) has been presented to me at my office, accompanied by the fees prescribed by law and that the documentation presented conforms to law as prescribed by the provisions of the Indiana Business Flexibility Act.

NOW, THEREFORE, with this document I certify that said transaction will become effective Friday, June 01, 2012.



In Witness Whereof, I have caused to be affixed my signature and the seal of the State of Indiana, at the City of Indianapolis, June 1, 2012.

Corrie Lawson,
SECRETARY OF STATE

2012060100481/2012060107900

GC SILVER, LLC

This information is current as of December 5, 2012.

Company Name: GC SILVER, LLC

 Status:
 Active/Compliance
 Filing Date:
 04/11/2012

 Entity Type:
 Domestic Limited-Liability Company
 File Number:
 12031903

Filing State: Georgia (GA)

Company Age: 1 Year 1 Month

Principal Address: 3525 Piedmont Road 6 Piedmont Center,

Suite 305 Atlanta, GA 30305 Q

Registered Agent: Hov

Howell, Sheila Jon 3525 Piedmont Road Bldg 6, Suite 305

Atlanta, GA 30305

Previous Next Search

Order Business Services For Gc Silver, LLC

 $\label{eq:Bizapedia.com} \mbox{Bizapedia.com is not affiliated with the Georgia Secretary of State.}$

Copyright © 2012-2013 · Bizapedia.com · All rights reserved.

Terms of Use Privacy Policy Sitemap

1 of 1



5/22/2013 2:45 PM